Viamed Ltd .

15 Station Road V m d Ltd
Cross Hills I a e
Keighley, West Yorkshire

BD20 7DT, United Kingdom

Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582

Email: info@viamed.co.uk

VAT Reg No: GB287389593

Company Reg No: 01291765

Eori No: GB287389593000

) . Contact Name : Sudath Weeraman
Delivery Address Invoice Address Contact Tel 9410718732285
Prime Lanka Associate Prime Lanka Associate
S.J Weeraman S.J Weeraman Account 00006714
QOBSATI/V?HS Perera Mawatha QOBS;ZJ/V?HS Perera Mawatha Customer Reference  18112584KG4
Katubedda Moratuwa Katubedda Moratuwa Da_te_ 18 Nov 2025
10400 10400 Priority 2
Sri Lanka Sri Lanka

. . riced In UK Pounds
Order Confirmation CVM 16021f Page 1

EXW Ex Works Viamed, UK * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Item Reference Description Quantity Unit Unit Vat

0110047 Viamed Oxygen Sensor R-47V 10 60.00 0.00
Due Date 19 Nov 2025

PAYPAL PayPal Account : paypal@viamed.co.uk 1 36.00 0.00
EXW Delivery: EXW - Viamed, UK (Incoterms 2020) 1 0.00 0.00

Consigned to:

Skycargo Express

Total Net:
Total Vat:
Total:

Banking details BIC

Bank Barclays Bank PLC

Sort Code 20-78-42

Account Number 00906662

IBAN GB05BUKB20784200906662

BIC BUKBGB22
Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Total

600.00

36.00

0.00

636.00

0.00
636.00



